
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

Lap 25

Lap 26

Lap 27

Lap 28

Lap 29

Lap 30

Lap 31

47.140

43.990

43.373

43.568

44.679

44.368

44.255

47.518

43.866

51.982

50.233

48.285

43.764

43.806

45.128

45.969

44.471

44.199

45.058

50.670

45.268

44.003

44.998

44.397

46.160

44.667

44.597

44.662

52.092

43.865

45.227

44.793

45.054

47.711

44.335

45.225

45.311

45.475

46.833

54.710

47.116

44.774

45.154

44.556

45.011

45.364

45.010

45.789

52.612

45.478

45.132

45.551

45.199

45.202

47.296

45.118

48.067

44.735

51.345

51.898

46.074

43.304

43.400

44.505

44.383

48.229

43.344

44.303

1:02.210

44.343

45.313

43.594

45.612

43.333

54.594

55.507

1:00.822

45.869

44.296

44.342

43.970

43.818

45.883

53.236

44.942

44.220

43.555

44.056

44.073

43.595

48.696

51.538

50.745

44.360

46.601

45.240

44.914

45.004

45.015

52.252

44.497

45.702

45.757

46.561

47.129

47.383

44.656

45.838

45.775

54.815

44.638

45.081

44.353

46.813

44.848

44.806

46.433

45.385

52.392

46.621

51.472

45.361

49.869

45.032

48.605

45.234

44.977

45.054

45.095

56.935

45.179

44.549

44.672

51.702

53.437

44.484

45.071

46.064

1:02.460

47.683

45.321

46.986

45.098

45.868

45.066

45.040

44.546

53.525

48.855

44.974

53.994

46.174

45.498

49.106

47.165

46.460

49.458

54.051

52.588

46.333

46.659

44.668

45.732

46.945

43.981

44.228

47.409

45.717

52.576

46.194

44.167

44.052

52.987

51.129

48.877

51.614

46.197

44.629

52.504

47.945

54.074

49.946

48.110

53.307

49.126

44.628

45.028

58.137

57.786

48.249

47.922

46.771

47.911

45.003

47.285

47.577

45.049

52.683

44.658

45.153

45.605

44.926

52.436

45.151

44.326

44.578

48.848

1:01.080

48.908

49.815

43.436

46.866

42.697

43.493

1:18.144

48.909

48.769

52.484

45.193

42.932

46.436

44.551

42.841

46.451

49.551

56.132

43.850

48.105

1:35.183

44.211

43.252

49.195

43.886

44.485

44.290

1:55.722

51.209

45.136

44.144

44.802

45.726

51.567

48.807

51.790

52.903

51.558

48.959

47.870

54.502

50.928

1:00.855

44.725

52.387

47.954

52.182

47.013

50.002

54.494

46.525

45.391

46.389

45.843

47.497

46.565

51.583

50.204

56.714

54.707

46.993

1:10.071

57.956

48.366

45.891

55.890

46.730

45.082

45.404

58.731

52.875

46.289

50.690

49.451

50.211

51.287

46.943

54.074

50.022

49.758

54.410

47.356

48.779

48.480

52.469

51.991

57.196

51.098

47.499

53.476

56.256

1:01.659

49.313

52.083

48.569

47.825

46.418

45.176

45.169

56.503

54.542

48.341

46.827

51.698

56.074

48.601

45.903

49.642

47.456

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
4
2
3
8
5

10
6
1
7
9

11

名 前
堀井 大輔
宮本 榮修
小保 方 大地
小林  宏 一
飯 田 勇一
和久井 智則
古 谷 卓一
世羅 大芽
上ヶ 島 学
阿部 恭 弘
岩井 信 之

Laps
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
18

Total Time
31:29.016
30:10.603
30:18.208
30:34.319
30:06.362
30:08.930
30:27.015
30:01.574
30:15.893
30:40.411
14:54.521

差

-- 1 Lap --
7.605

23.716
-- 2 Laps --

2.568
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

14.319
38.837

-- 22 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
7.605

16.111
-- 1 Lap --

2.568
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

14.319
24.518

-- 18 Laps --

Best Tm
43.373
44.289
43.304
44.353
44.484
43.658
44.326
42.697
44.725
45.082
45.169

In Lap
4

33
3

24
17
34
26
4

13
7
8

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 4 2 3 8 5 10 6 1 7 9 11

無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第3戦無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第3戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2024/05/05  00:002024/05/05  00:00

ス ポー ツス ポー ツ

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 42.697, 時速: 28.667

平 均 時速: 25.918

レ ー ス 時間 : 31:29

by: (1) 世羅 大芽

作成日：  2024/05/07 10:11:25 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/2



Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35

Lap 36

Lap 37

Lap 38

Lap 39

Lap 40

44.887

43.728

44.220

44.336

44.476

48.179

45.786

44.667

1:42.532

44.607

44.289

45.097

44.963

44.292

47.801

47.155

54.017

51.987

43.777

49.563

44.576

45.682

45.372

44.850

44.321

49.782

50.329

46.579

46.032

44.514

44.648

46.055

50.704

45.433

45.934

45.404

49.339

44.738

50.604

45.187

44.739

45.178

43.658

44.629

48.359

46.846

45.062

52.807

50.511

51.475

46.550

58.507

50.488

44.043

45.115

44.302

45.155

44.276

46.790

45.675

46.581

49.778

46.696

53.641

54.365

47.728

53.313

47.198

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
4
2
3
8
5

10
6
1
7
9

11

名 前
堀井 大輔
宮本 榮修
小保 方 大地
小林  宏 一
飯 田 勇一
和久井 智則
古 谷 卓一
世羅 大芽
上ヶ 島 学
阿部 恭 弘
岩井 信 之

Laps
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
18

Total Time
31:29.016
30:10.603
30:18.208
30:34.319
30:06.362
30:08.930
30:27.015
30:01.574
30:15.893
30:40.411
14:54.521

差

-- 1 Lap --
7.605

23.716
-- 2 Laps --

2.568
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

14.319
38.837

-- 22 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
7.605

16.111
-- 1 Lap --

2.568
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

14.319
24.518

-- 18 Laps --

Best Tm
43.373
44.289
43.304
44.353
44.484
43.658
44.326
42.697
44.725
45.082
45.169

In Lap
4

33
3

24
17
34
26
4

13
7
8

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 4 2 3 8 5 10 6 1 7 9 11

無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第3戦無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第3戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2024/05/05  00:002024/05/05  00:00

ス ポー ツス ポー ツ

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 42.697, 時速: 28.667

平 均 時速: 25.918

レ ー ス 時間 : 31:29

by: (1) 世羅 大芽

作成日：  2024/05/07 10:11:25 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  2/2


